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Name:



© www.thecurriculumcorner.com

frog

ladybug

nest

park

picnic

sun
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bird
butterfly

Cinco de Mayo
flowers
forest
frog
grass
holiday
ladybug

Memorial Day
Mexico

Mother’s Day
nest
park
picnic

playground
sunshine

swing
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bird
blooming
blossom
breeze

butterfly
Cinco de Mayo

flowers
forest
frog

garden
grass
holiday
ladybug

Memorial Day
Mexico

Mother’s Day
nature

nest
outdoors

park
picnic
plant

playground
rose

sprinkle
sun

sunshine
swing

veteran
warm
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My May Bucket List

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Things I hope to do in May



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
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My Favorite Things in May



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
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People We Celebrate in May



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
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Things I do when I go outside…
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The perfect May day
would include…

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
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The perfect trip to the park
would include…

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.



1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
©www.thecurriculumcorner.com

My favorite memories of 
this school year include…
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The perfect end of the year 
celebration would include…

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
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Everything  PINK
Make a list of all of things that are pink.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
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It’s a perfect day outside!
Make a list of things that you like to do when it is nice outside.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
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Flowers
If you had a flower shop, what types of 

flowers would you sell?

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
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Everything springy!
Make a list of things that make you think of spring.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
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My Favorite Books
What are your Top 10 favorite books?

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
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MEMORIES

M

E

M

O

R

I

E

S

Write an acrostic poem. Each line will start with the letter given.
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CELEBRATE
C

E

L

E

B

R

A

T

E

Write an acrostic poem. Each line will start with the letter given.
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OUTSIDE

O

U

T

S

I

D

E

Write an acrostic poem. Each line will start with the letter given.
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PLAYGROUND
P

L

A

Y

G

R

O

U

N

D

Write an acrostic poem. Each line will start with the letter given.
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S

U

N

N

Y

Write an acrostic poem. Each line will start with the letter given.

SUNNY
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M

O

T

H

E

R

Write an acrostic poem. Each line will start with the letter given.

MOTHER
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M

A

Y

Write an acrostic poem. Each line will start with the letter given.

May
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S

U

C

C

E

S

S

Write an acrostic poem. Each line will start with the letter given.

SUCCESS
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B

I

R

D

S

Write an acrostic poem. Each line will start with the letter given.
BIRDS
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One day I saw a bird building a nest..

This is the story of what happened next…
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This is the story of what happened next…

One day I saw a bird building a nest..
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Recess time!
Tell a story about you playing outside with your friends.
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Recess time!
Tell a story about you playing outside with your friends.
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On a sunny day…
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On a sunny day…
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On Cinco de Mayo…
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On Cinco de Mayo…
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On Mother’s Day…
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On Mother’s Day…
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I’ve had a great school year…
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I’ve had a great school year…
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In May I will play outside 
with my friends…
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In May I will play 
outside with my friends.
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Let’s Play Kickball!
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Let’s Play Kickball!
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School memories!
Tell about a favorite memory from this school year.
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School memories!
Tell about a favorite memory from this school year.
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One day I put on my 
sunglasses and…
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One day I put on my 
sunglasses and…
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I am looking forward to…
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I am looking forward to...



©www.thecurriculumcorner.com

May is National Bike Month. Tell about 
your dream bike.
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May is National Military Appreciation 
Month. Tell why we celebrate 

members of the military.
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The first week of May is Teacher 
Appreciation Week. Tell about your 

favorite teacher.
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May 6th is No Homework Day. 
Convince your teacher you should not 

have homework today.
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May 11th is Eat What You Want Day. 
What will you choose to eat today?
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May 18th is International Museum Day. 
Invent your own museum! Draw a 

picture and tell about it.
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My favorite May memory 
was…
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My favorite May memory 
was…
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Last weekend I…
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Last weekend I…
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Cinco de Mayo Memories
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Elijah McCoy was born on May 2, 1844. 
What can you share about him?
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Willie May was born on May 
6, 1931. Tell about him.
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Mark Zuckerberg was born on May 14, 
1984. Tell about his life.
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Idina Menzel was born on May 30, 
1971. Tell about her.
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On May the 4th…
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What are some books you want to 
read this summer?
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My class worked to make a summer reading plan…
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Yesterday I played at the park…
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Today, the weather is…



©www.thecurriculumcorner.com

How do you feel when the school 
year is almost over?
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I am looking forward to…
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One thing I learned this week was…
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Science Fun
Look what I did in science! 
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Recess Fun
Look what I did at recess! 
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Art Fun
Look what I did in art class! 
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Music Fun
Look what I did in music class! 
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P.E. Fun
Look what I did in P.E. class! 
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Today I met a new friend…
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I am happy because…
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If I were building a nest, 
I would build it…
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May Smells Like
Write a poem sharing what smells you experience in May.



May Looks Like
Write a poem sharing what sights you experience in May..
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May Tastes Like
Write a poem sharing what tastes you experience in May.
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May Feels Like
Write a poem sharing  how you feel in May. 
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May Sounds Like
Write a poem sharing  the sounds you here in May. 
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Research Minute
Research to find two facts to share!
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Find two facts to share about 
Swift Walkers.



Research Minute
Research to find two facts to share!
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Find two facts to share about The 
Red Cross.



Research Minute
Research to find two facts to share!
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Find two facts to share about 
Florence Nightingale.



Research Minute
Research to find two facts to share!
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Find two facts to share about 
robins.



Research Minute
Research to find two facts to share!
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Find two facts to share about 
Cinco de Mayo.



Research Minute
Research to find two facts to share!
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Find two facts to share about 
Mother’s Day.



Research Minute
Research to find two facts to share!
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Find two facts to share about 
Memorial Day.



Research Minute
Research to find two facts to share!
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Find two facts to share 
about May the 4th.



Research Minute
Research to find two facts to share!
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My topic is: 



©www.thecurriculumcorner.com

Show what you did this weekend.
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Draw a picture to show the 
weather today. Add labels to 

describe what you drew.
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Draw a picture to show your 
favorite May memory.
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Draw a picture that you think 
represents May.
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This May you should definitely read this book:

And here’s why…



©www.thecurriculumcorner.com

I just finished reading…

Here’s what I thought about it…
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